Meeting information

Topic: BoT-106 Meeting

Date: Every 1 day, from Friday, November 22, 2013 to Saturday, November 23, 2013
Time: 8:30 am, S. America Eastern Time (Buenos Aires, GMT-03:00)

Meeting Number: 496 443 343

Meeting Password: bot106

To start or join the online meeting

Go to
https://isoc.webex.com/isoc/j.php?ED=24019113&UI1D=492193642&PW=NNjVhZDI5NTcO&RT=MiMxNw
%3D%3D

Audio conference information

Call-in toll number (US/Canada): 1-650-479-3208
Global call-in numbers:
https://isoc.webex.com/isoc/globalcallin.php?service Type=MC&ED=24019113&tollFree=0

Access code:496 443 343

For assistance

1. Go to https://isoc.webex.com/isoc/mc

2. On the left navigation bar, click "Support".

To update this meeting to your calendar program (for example Microsoft Outlook), click this link:
https://isoc.webex.com/isoc/j.php?ED=24019113&UID=492193642&ICS=MIU3&LD=1&RD=2&ST=1&SH
A2=AAAAANS-uzY-k/fi6sPoyN4lcsV2pM6bBLVKROTNUQG67RgYc

To check whether you have the appropriate players installed for UCF (Universal Communications Format)
rich media files, go to https://isoc.webex.com/isoc/systemdiagnosis.php.

http://www.webex.com

CCM:+16504793208x496443343#

IMPORTANT NOTICE: This WebEx service includes a feature that allows audio and any documents and
other materials exchanged or viewed during the session to be recorded. You should inform all meeting
attendees prior to recording if you intend to record the meeting. Please note that any such recordings
may be subject to discovery in the event of litigation.
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Calling from
Argentina Toll
Australia Toll
Austria Toll
Belgium Toll
Canada Toll
Czech Republic Toll
Denmark Toll
Finland Toll
France Toll
Germany Toll
Hong Kong Toll
Hungary Toll
Hungary Toll
Ireland Toll
ltaly Toll

Japan Toll

Luxembourg Toll

Global call-in numbers

Call-in Numbers
+54-115983-9406
+61-28518-1925
+43-125-302-1544
+32-2894-8321
+1-416-915-9996

m

+42-0-22598-6575
+45-3272-7728
+358-9315-84365
+33-17091-8649
+49-6925511-4401
+852-5808-1926
+36-1700-8749
+36-1700-8750
+353-1526-0060
+39-023041-0442
+81-34580-8167
+3562-2088-1754 &
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