
Meeting information

Topic: BoT-106 Meeting

Date: Every 1 day, from Friday, November 22, 2013 to Saturday, November 23, 2013

Time: 8:30 am, S. America Eastern Time (Buenos Aires, GMT-03:00)

Meeting Number: 496 443 343 Meeting Password: bot106

To start or join the online meeting

Go to

.....

Audio conference information

Call-in toll number (US/Canada): 1-650-479-3208

Global call-in numbers:

https://isoc.webex.com/isoc/globalcallin.php?serviceType=MC&ED=24019113&tollFree=0

Access code:496 443 343

For assistance

- 1. Go to https://isoc.webex.com/isoc/mc
- 2. On the left navigation bar, click "Support".

To update this meeting to your calendar program (for example Microsoft Outlook), click this link: https://isoc.webex.com/isoc/j.php?ED=24019113&UID=492193642&ICS=MIU3&LD=1&RD=2&ST=1&SHA2=AAAAAhS-uzY-k/fJ6sPoyN4lcsV2pM6bBLvKROTNUQ67RqYc

To check whether you have the appropriate players installed for UCF (Universal Communications Format) rich media files, go to https://isoc.webex.com/isoc/systemdiagnosis.php.

http://www.webex.com

CCM: +16504793208x496443343#

IMPORTANT NOTICE: This WebEx service includes a feature that allows audio and any documents and other materials exchanged or viewed during the session to be recorded. You should inform all meeting attendees prior to recording if you intend to record the meeting. Please note that any such recordings may be subject to discovery in the event of litigation.

Search: Go

Calling from	Call-in Numbers	_
Argentina Toll	+54-115983-9406	
Australia Toll	+61-28518-1925	
Austria Toll	+43-125-302-1544	
Belgium Toll	+32-2894-8321	
Canada Toll	+1-416-915-9996	
Czech Republic Toll	+42-0-22598-6575	
Denmark Toll	+45-3272-7728	
Finland Toll	+358-9315-84365	
France Toll	+33-17091-8649	
Germany Toll	+49-6925511-4401	
Hong Kong Toll	+852-5808-1926	
Hungary Toll	+36-1700-8749	
Hungary Toll	+36-1700-8750	
Ireland Toll	+353-1526-0060	
Italy Toll	+39-023041-0442	
Japan Toll	+81-34580-8167	
Luxembourg Toll	+352-2088-1754	+